
Monday 17 May Tuesday 18 May Wednesday 19 May Thursday 20 May Friday 21 May 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Monday 24 May Tuesday 25 May Wednesday 26 May Thursday 27 May Friday 28 May 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Normal timetable / Assessment 

programme 

Final day of assessment  

programme  

Final day of normal timetable 

Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June—Half Term Break 

Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June Wednesday 9 June Thursday 10 June Friday 11 June 

INSET Day INSET Day 
Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Monday 14 June Tuesday 15 June Wednesday 16 June Thursday 17 June Friday 18 June 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Transition programme—remote 

activities 

Monday 21 June Tuesday 22 June Wednesday 23 June Thursday 24 June Friday 25 June 

Year 11 Graduation Assembly @ 

2.15pm 
 Sixth Form Induction Assembly Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme 

Monday 28 June Tuesday 29 June Wednesday 30 June Thursday 1 July Friday 2 July 

Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme 

Monday 5 July Tuesday 6 July Wednesday 7 July Thursday 8 July Friday 9 July 

Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme Sixth Form Induction Programme   


